
Sup & Directors

Agency Name Title Email Address Phone Number
CPP NM LC8

Ilse Amaya Program Manager ilse.amaya@cyfd.nm.gov (505)469-5833
Janelle Ortega Program Coordinator janelle.ortega@cyfd.nm.gov (505)526-4132

Little Aspen Counseling LLC 
3300 N Butler Ave Ste 202
Farmington, NM 87401

Shaula Begay Clinician shaula@littleaspencounseling.com          (505)497-0946
Las Cumbres Community Services, Inc. 
102 N. Coronado Avenue 
Espanola, NM 87532

Stacey Frymier Executive Team Lead stacey.frymier@lccs-nm.org (505)753-4123
Susannah Garrett (telehealth optional) Clinical Supervisor Susannah.Garrett@lccs-nm.org (505)753-4123

(currently serving clients in Taos, NM) Joleen Montoya Clinician joleen.montoya@lccs-nm.org (505)753-4123
(currently serving clients in Taos, NM) Julia Bergkamp Clinician Julia.bergkamp@lccs-nm.org (505)753-4123

Shawna Marcus Clinical Supervisor smarcus@swfamily.com 505-830-1871 
Ashley Wilkerson Clinician awilkerson@swfamily.com 505-830-1871 
Younhee Burningham Clinician yburningham@swfamily.com 505-830-1871

Jennifer Sullivan Clinical Director jsullivan@allfaiths.org (505)271-0329
Ashley Huppertz Clinician ahuppertz@allfaiths.org (505)271-0329

Angela Maes Clinical Director angela@healthyfamiliesabq.com (505)842-9911
Faith Gallegos Clinician faith@healthyfamiliesabq.com (505)842-9911

Small Steps Child Counseling 
1101 Medical Arts Ave NE 
Albuquerque, NM 87102

Leandra Lomosad Clinical Director leandra@smallstepschildcounseling.net (505)916-1890
Shantell Moreno Clinician shantell@smallstepschildcounseling.net (505)933-4639
Kristina Blakney Clinician kristina@smallstepschildcounseling.net (505)933-4639
Laura Loewenstein Clinician laura@smallstepschildcounseling.net (505)933-4639
Elena Spafford Clinician elena@smallstepschildcounseling.net (505)933-4639

High Desert Family Services 

1501 San Pedro Dr. NE 

Albuquerque, NM 87110

Leticia Tafoya Executive Director Leticia@hdfs.org (505)823-4530

Tirzah Alva (Telehealth only) Clinician Tirzahalva@gmail.com (505)823-4530

UNM Center for Development & Disability 

2300 Menaul Blvd NE 

Albuquerque, NM 87107

Julia Oppenheimer (telehealth optional) Director for Early Childhood Clinical Services joppenheimer@salud.unm.edu (505)272-5899 

Emily Andrews (telehealth optional) Clinician EKAndrews@salud.unm.edu (505)272-5899

Lauren Gross (telehealth optional) Clinician LAGross@salud.unm.edu, (505)272-5899

bi-lingual (English & Spanish) Janeth Nunez Del Prado (telehealth optional) Clinician jnunezdelprado@unmmg.org (505)272-5899 

Attachment Healing Center 

1025 Hermosa Dr SE

JD
agency is 
located in

Bernalillo

Infant Mental Health Child Parent Psychotherapy Provider Directory 
FY26

Southwest Family Guidance Center 
2221 Rio Grand Blvd. NW
Albuquerque, NM 87104

CYFD Behavioral Health Services: Infant Mental Health CPP Services
1120 Paseo de Peralta 
Santa Fe, NM 87502

All Faiths- IMH CPP
1709 Moon St NW
Albuquerque, NM 87112

Healthy Families- IMH CPP
1805 Carlisle Blvd NW
Albuquerque, NM 87110

Rio Arriba

San Juan 
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Albuquerque, NM 87108

Michele Coleman Founder michele@nrguide.com (505)237-0061

Teil Plont Clinician teil@nrguide.com (505)237-0061

Hannah Hyman Clinician hannah@nrguide.com (505)237-0061

Haven Counseling LLC 

12836 Lomas Blvd NE, Suite B 

Albuquerque, NM 87112

Abigail Carter (telehealth optional) Clinical Director abigailcarter@haven-counseling.com (505) 715-6176

Private Practice 

Roots of Resilience Child and Family Center LLC

7809 Ridgeview DR NW

Albuquerque, NM 87120

Mary Baldwin Clinician Mjbaldwin@rootsofresiliencecfc.com    (505) 221-1746

Private Practice 

LMN Collaborative LLC

10242 Coors Bypass Blvd NM #1044

Albuquerque, NM 87114

Laura Nordone Clinician lnordone.lcsw@gmail.com (505) 633-0689

Age To Age Counseling, PC

5916 Anaheim Ave NE, Suite A

Albuquerque, NM 87113

Jessica Patterson Clinical Director jessica@agetoage.net (505) 291-6314

Samari Rodriguez-Rios Clinician samari.phd@gmail.com (505) 291-6314

Tessa's Therapies 

125 S Main 

Las Cruces, NM 88001

Tessa Ontiveros Clinician tessaontiveros2@aol.com (575)323-1315

Amistad Family Services 

3100 Oak St 

Las Cruces, NM 88005

Breckon Patch Clinical Director bpatch@amistadnm.com (575)523-2288

Evelyn Anderson Martin (telehealth optional) Clinical Director emartin@amistadnm.com (575)523-2288

bi-lingual (English & Spanish) Lillian Jimenez Supervisor ljimenez@amistadnm.com (575)523-2288

Melanie Dunne Supervisor mdunne@amistadnm.com (575)523-2288

Carly Marketto (telehealth optional) Clinician cmarketto@amistadnm.com (575)523-2288

Dianna Perea Clinician dperea@amistadnm.com (575)523-2288

Hannah Hagan Clinician hhagan@amistadnm.com (575)523-2288

Meghan Sierra Clinician msierra@amistadnm.com (575)523-2288

Silvia Quinones (telehealth optional) Clinician squinones@amistadnm.com (575)523-2288

Yvonne Lemons Clinician ylemons@amistadnm.com (575)523-2288

Amber Harris Clinician aharris@amistadnm.com                                (575)523-2288

Anissa Wright Clinician awright@amistadnm.com                               (575)523-2288

Cynthia Montes Clinician cmontes@amistadnm.com                            (575)523-2288

Isabella Salazar Clinician isalazar@amistadnm.com  (575)523-2288

Jami Myles-Wells Clinician jmyles-wells@amistadnm.com                    (575)523-2288

Jasmine Renteria Clinician jrenteria@amistadnm.com                             (575)523-2288

Jessica Jameson Clinician jhoxworth@amistadnm.com                          (575)523-2288

Families & Youth Innovation Plus 

1320 S. Solano Drive 

Las Cruces, NM 88001

Michelle Schilling Clinical Director mjschilling@fyinm.org (575)522-4004

Dona Ana 
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Alyssa Hill Clinician armolina41@gmail.com (575)522-4004

Terri Douglas Interim Director tdouglass@trytobosa.org (575)623-0849
Denise Arlet (telehealth optional) Clinician darlet@lospasitos.org (575)623-0849

Christina Riddle (telehealth optional) Family Counseling Center Program Administrator Christina.Riddle@wnmu.edu (575)538-6811
Allison Lacocca Clinician allison.iacocca@wnmu.edu (575)538-6811

Santa Fe Hello Wellness Therapy LLC
128 Grant Avenue, Suite 105
Santa Fe, NM 87501

Erin Doerwald Clinical Director hellowellness@hellowellness.center (505) 819-1492
Annai Burrola (Telehealth optional) Clinician annai@hellowellness.center (505)657-9708

Presbyterian Medical Services/Santa Fe Health Center/Pecos Valley Medical Center
4730 Beckner Road 
Santa Fe, NM 87507

Terry Sine Clinical Services Administrator Terry.Sine@pmsnm.org (505) 989-4500
Sarah Janes (Telehealth only) Clinical Supervisor  sarah.janes@pmsnm.org (505) 989-4500
Kyrsta Astilli (telehealth optional) Clinician kyrsta.astilli@pmsnm.org (505) 989-4500

Kate Bunch Clinical Supervisor kateb@ttcnm.com (505)289-1042
Alexis Smith Clinician  alexissmith14@outlook.com (505)289-1042
Somi Monju (telehealth optional) Clinician Somim@ttcnm.com (505)289-1042
Milan Trujillo Clinician milant@ttcnm.com (505)289-1042

The Family Connection, LLC
2441 Cabezon Blvd SE Ste 101
Rio Rancho, NM 87124

Paula Raley (telehealth optional) Clinical Supervisor praley@nmfamilyconnection.com  (505)717-1155
Amanda Davidson CEO/Founder amanda@nmfamilyconnection.com (505)717-1155
Danielle Burke (telehealth optional) Clinical Supervisor dburke@nmfamilyconnecion.com (505)717-1155
Abena Marfowaa Owusu-Ntkwantabisah Clinician abena@nmfamilyconnection.com (505)717-1155
Amber Lute (telehealth optional) Clinician alute@nmfamilyconnection.com (505)717-1155
Jennifer Bogart -Arana (telehealth only) Clinician jennifer@tfc.health (505)717-1155

Private Practice
Silver Bear Behavioral Health 
515 Gusdorf Road, Suite 1, Taos, NM  87571

Caryle Zorumski Clinician dr.zorumski@yahoo.com (575)751-0449
Private Practice
Desert Lotus Healing Therapy 
4 Manzano Viejo El Prado, NM 87509

Kara Andresen  Clinician karajandresen@gmail.com (575)741-0472
Private Practice
James Dumesnil LLC 
5 Beauty Way El Prado, NM 87529

James Dumesnil (telehealth optional) Clinician james@jamesdumesnil.com (575)613-2222
Crescent Moon Healing 
1219 Gusdorf Rd Suite E 
Taos, NM 87571

Greta Carson (telehealth optional) Clinician gretaclarecarson@crescentmoonhealingnm.com      (575)770-9111
Be Well Counseling Services 
321 S Ave C
Portales, NM 88130

Rossi Terry Clinical Supervisor rossi@bewellcounselingservices.com (575)607-5588
Katie Hall (telehealth optional) Clinician katiehall915@gmail.com (575)760-0754

Private Practice

Chavez

Grant

Sandoval 

Taos 

Roosevelt 

Trauma Treatment Center- IMH CPP/ IMH CPP TEAM/Foster Parent Services
1515 Golf Course Rd SE Ste 103
Rio Rancho, NM 87124

Western New Mexico University
1000 W College Ave
Silver City, NM 88062

Los Pasitos
110 E Summit St
Roswell, NM 88203
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Uganda Richardson LLC
1781 N Turner St Ste 1020 Hobbs, NM 88240

Uganda Richardson (telehealth optional) Clinician hello@ugandatherapy.com (405)204-7813
WinBorn Wellness and Counseling 
118 S Iron 
Deming, NM 88030

Renee Winborn (telehealth optional) Clinical Supervisor renee@winbornwc.com (575)694-5478
bi-lingual (English & Spanish) Katherine Beck Clinical Supervisor KatherineBeck@winbornwc.com (575)694-5478

Waldo Winborn Clinical Supervisor waldo@winbornwc.com (575)694-5478
Gabrielle Rivera (telehealth only) Clinician  gabrielle@winbornwc.com (575)694-5478
Erin Busby (telehealth optional) Clinician Erin@winbornwc.com (575)694-5478
Jackie Moreno Clinician Jackie@winbornwc.com (575)694-5478
Robin (Michelle) Kiker Clinician Michelle@winbornwc.com (575)694-5478
James Garcia (telehealth only) Clinician James@winbornwc.com (575)694-5478
Catherine L Tanner (telehealth optional) Clinician catherine@winbornwc.com (575)694-5478
Malia Lynch Clinician Malia@winbornwc.com (575)694-5478

Taos Pueblo Administration 
1075 Veterans Highway 
Taos, NM 87571

Mark Mash Clinical Supervisor Mmash@taospueblo.com (575)758-7824
Ezra Bayles Clinical Supervisor Ebayles@taospueblo.com (575)758-7824
Hope Moore Clinician hope@taospueblo.com (575)758-7824

Heather Nelson CPP Consultant heatherfnelson@gmail.com (575)770-1786
Larissa Weinman CPP Consultant larissaweinman@gmail.com (575)779-1484
Alexandra Herrera CPP Consultant alexandraherreratherapy@gmail.com.  
Anna Vendrely CPP Consultant annavendrely@gmail.com (575)644-8636

Statewide Consultants:

Luna 

Taos Pueblo 
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